
 
 

St. Mary’s Dominican High School 
SWIMMING	2018	

	
Date	 Opponent	 Location	 Time	

Thurs. Sept. 6 Mandeville / SSA Franco’s Athletic Club 3:15 pm 
Sat. Sept. 8 Kickoff Meet UNO 2:00 pm 

Tues. Sept 18 Mt. Carmel / Hahnville UNO 6:30 pm 
Tues. Sept. 25 Chapelle / Ursuline UNO 6:30 pm 
Thurs. Oct. 4 St. Martin’s St. Martin’s 3:15 pm 
Sat. Oct. 13 Pink Meet UNO 11:30 am 

Mon. Oct. 22 District Meet UNO 4:00 pm 
Fri. Oct. 26 Metro Meet Prelims UNO 12:00 pm 
Sat. Oct. 27 Metro Meet Finals UNO 12:00 pm 

Thurs. Nov. 1 Last Chance Meet UNO 6:30 pm 
Fri. Nov. 16 State Meet Prelims SPAR Aquatic Center 10:00 am 
Sat. Nov. 17 State Meet Finals SPAR Aquatic Center 9:30 am 

 
Schedule subject to change 


